
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Over50 No. 

60 

35 

67 

59 

38 

06 

44 

311 

51 

05 

07 

41 

31 

39 

36 

64 

3 

43 

28 

11 

133 

34 

96 

57 

197 

クラス 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

MXプロ 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

名前 

馬場 大貴 

今岡 駿太 

古川 寛 

豊丸 良 

臺 琉斗 

今岡 陸駆斗 

高橋 央真 

高原 佳紀 

深谷 広一 

高橋 生真 

大西 力靖 

溝口 寿希也 

江崎 虎太郎 

林 春日 

竹野 拓実 

溝口 來也 

脊戸 貴弘 

由川 天馬 

光本 伯 

安居 克晃 

松岡 力翔 

山崎 創太 

高原 秋斗 

藤井 一輝 

森田 虎太郎 

Team 

ＢＡＢＡＮＡーＳＩｗｏｒｋ 

グリーンシャドウ 

トヨオカレーシング 

★ ★ＭＯＴＩＯＮ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ  

ＴＥＡＭ　ＨＡＭＭＥＲ 

ｗｉｔｈ　Ｔ－ｆａｃｔｏｒ 

ＴＥＡＭ　ＨＡＭＭＥＲ 

ＴＥＡＭ　ＨＡＭＭＥＲ 

ｗｉｔｈ　Ｔ－ｆａｃｔｏｒ 

MARUSAN RACING ﾔﾉｻﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 

ＴＯＤＡＹ　ＳＰＯＲＴ 

ＢＡＭＦＹサスペンション 

ｗｉｔｈ　Ｔ－ｆａｃｔｏｒ 

★ ★ＭＯＴＩＯＮ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ  

ＳＰ忠男広島ＲＴ 

ＹＯＵＳＨＯＰちしきＲＴくまお 

ＳＹＳＴＥＭ　ＰＲＡＩＳＥ 

Model 

YZ250F 

KX250 

KX250 

CRF450R 

CRF250Ｒ 

KX250 

CRF250R 

KX450 

RM-Z450 

CRF250R 

CRF250R 

KX250 

CRF250R 

CRF450R 

CRF250R 

KX250 

CRF250R 

KX250 

CRF250R 

YZ125 

YZ125 

YZ250 

RM-Z250 

CRF250R 

CRF450R 

Total points 

64 

59 

54 

52 

50 

47 

45 

42 

41 

41 

40 

35 

35 

34 

34 

34 

29 

28 

25 

24 

24 

23 

22 

20 

7 

R1.  

32 

35 

26 

30 

25 

17 

28 

21 

6 

18 

14 

15 

16 

24 

23 

19 

20 

10 

13 

8 

11 

9 

22 

12 

7 

R2.  

32 

24 

28 

22 

25 

30 

17 

21 

35 

23 

26 

20 

19 

10 

11 

15 

9 

18 

12 

16 

13 

14 

0 

8 

0 

作成日： 2025/11/16 15:22:46 

Weather / Track 

 Fine / Best! 

Chief Timekeeper : Naomi Tanaka 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

ライセンス： Rainbow Motor School (HSR Kyushu) 

2025　RK CUP 九州アマチュアフェスティバル 
総合結果 

MXプロクラス 

HSR九州モトクロスコース 1.700 km 


